
 

DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE 
PAT LICKISS, COMMISSIONER 

1357 Sussex Way, Concord, CA 94521; Telephone: (925) 609-7005  DiabloALeague@gmail.com 
 

Acalanes, Alhambra, Berean Christian, Campolindo, Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, 

Miramonte, Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley 
2017-18 BUSINESS MEETING SCHEDULE    

 

APPROVED:  June 5, 2017 

            

COACHES MEETINGS - LAS LOMAS HIGH SCHOOL 

 

FALL SPORTS  PRE-SEASON    POST-SEASON 

Football   Wednesday, August 9 7:00PM  Monday, November 6    7:00PM 

Girls Volleyball  Wednesday, August 9 7:00PM   Thursday, November 2   7:00PM 

Girls Tennis  Wednesday, August 9 7:00PM   Tues, Oct.24 (at seeding meeting)            7:00PM 

Water Polo  Wednesday, August 9 7:00PM   Monday, October 30   7:00PM 

Cross Country  Wednesday, August 9 7:00PM   Thursday, November 16   7:00PM 

Girls Golf  Wednesday, August 9 7:00PM   Tuesday, October 17       After Tournament 

 

WINTER SPORTS PRE-SEASON    POST-SEASON 

Wrestling  Wednesday, October 11 7:00PM  Thurs., February 15 (@ TBA)            7:00PM 

Boys Basketball  Wednesday, October 11 7:00PM  Thursday, February 22   7:00PM 

Girls Basketball  Wednesday, October 11 7:00PM  Thursday, February 22  7:00PM 

Girls Soccer  Wednesday, October 11 7:00PM  Monday, February 12  7:00PM 

Boys Soccer  Wednesday, October 11 7:00PM  Monday, February 12  7:00PM 

 

SPRING SPORTS PRE-SEASON    POST-SEASON 

Baseball   Wednesday, January 10 7:00PM  Monday, May 21   7:00PM 

Softball   Wednesday, January 10 7:00PM  Monday, May 21   7:00PM 

Golf   Wednesday, January 10 7:00PM  Monday, Apr. 30   Following League Tournament  

Swimming/Diving Wednesday, January 10 7:00PM  TBD    7:00PM 

Boys Tennis  Wednesday, January 10 7:00PM  (@ Seeding Meeting—Date TBA)) 7:00PM 

Track/Field  Wednesday, January 10 7:00PM  Wednesday, May 16   7:00PM 

Boys Volleyball  Wednesday, January 10 7:00PM  Monday, May 7   7:00PM 

Boys Lacrosse  Wednesday, January 10 7:00PM   Monday, May 7   7:00PM 

Girls Lacrosse  Wednesday, January 10 7:00PM  Monday, May 7   7:00PM 

 
PRINCIPALS COUNCIL/ATHLETIC DIRECTORS   LEAGUE END OF THE YEAR ACTIVITY  
MEETINGS: AD’s – 8:30; Principals – 9:30      TBD  
Thursday, September 21: Del Valle Room 401   NCS BOARD OF MANAGERS 

Thursday, January 18: Willow Creek Center    Tuesday, October 3    8:45 AM 

Thursday, March 29: Willow Creek Center    Tuesday, January 30   8:45AM 

Thursday, May 17: Location: AUHSD Community Room  Tuesday, April 3        8:45 AM 

            

ATHLETIC DIRECTORS ONLY – 8:30 - TBD    NCS SPORTS ADVISORY COMM. 
Thursday, August 31      Monday, August 28         8:30 AM 
Thursday, October 12      Monday, December 4     8:30AM  

Thursday, November 9      Monday, February 26    8:30AM 

Thursday, December 7 

Thursday, February 8       

Thursday, April 12 
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